KW Trams ex ABS 7mm Catalogue

7mm scale kits, O gauge

Road vehicles

M001
MO006
M100
M101
M119
M199
M220
M221
M250
M450
M451
M452
M510
M511
M512
M545
M997
KW1STK

Figures

Transfers
M451 tr
M452 tr
M456 tr
MA457 tr
M457a
M503 tr
M504 tr
M506 tr
M507 tr
M516 tr
M517 tr
M521 tr

£30.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£25.00
£35.00
£10.00

£2.50
£3.60
£4.80

£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Morris Minor Tourer

SS1 Jaguar

Amilcar

Morris Minor Open Tourer
Austin Nippy

Amilcar chassis only

Austin Taxi

Austin Taxi, hood down

Morris Fire Tender

Morris Minor Van

Morris Minor Van “Cooksey Wines”
Morris Minor Van “Edwards”
Ford A Van

Ford A Van “Carter Paterson”
Ford A Van “Allenburys Foods”
Ford A Van chassis only
Sentinel Steam Wagon
Telephone Kiosk kit

Single figures
Twin packs
Large packs

Cooksey Wines

Edwards Soups

Borwicks Baking Powder
Pratts Motor Spirit transfers
Pratts Perfection Spirit transfers
Imperial Airways

Sharps Toffee

Val de Travers

GWR Express

Wakefield Castrol

Ford Motor Co

Stephens Ink

Issue 08 Apr 2023



