Issue 08 Apr 2023

7mm scale kits, O gauge

Road vehicles

M001	£30.00	Morris Minor Tourer
M006	£35.00	SS1 Jaguar
M100	£30.00	Amilcar
M101	£30.00	Morris Minor Open Tourer
M119	£25.00	Austin Nippy
M199	£25.00	Amilcar chassis only
M220	£35.00	Austin Taxi
M221	£35.00	Austin Taxi, hood down
M250	£35.00	Morris Fire Tender
M450	£30.00	Morris Minor Van
M451	£30.00	Morris Minor Van "Cooksey Wines"
M452	£30.00	Morris Minor Van "Edwards"
M510	£35.00	Ford A Van
M511	£35.00	Ford A Van "Carter Paterson"
M512	£35.00	Ford A Van "Allenburys Foods"
M545	£25.00	Ford A Van chassis only
M997	£35.00	Sentinel Steam Wagon
KW1STK	£10.00	Telephone Kiosk kit

Figures

£2.50	Single figures
£3.60	Twin packs
£4.80	Large packs

Transfers

M451 tr	£1.00	Cooksey Wines
M452 tr	£1.00	Edwards Soups
M456 tr	£1.00	Borwicks Baking Powder
M457 tr	£1.00	Pratts Motor Spirit transfers
M457a	£1.00	Pratts Perfection Spirit transfers
M503 tr	£1.00	Imperial Airways
M504 tr	£1.00	Sharps Toffee
M506 tr	£1.00	Val de Travers
M507 tr	£1.00	GWR Express
M516 tr	£1.00	Wakefield Castrol
M517 tr	£1.00	Ford Motor Co
M521 tr	£1.00	Stephens Ink